CANADIAN HEALTH FoobD AssociATiION ExXPo EAST

Audio Order Form ¢ October |6 -
Metro Toronto Convention Centre, Toronto, Ontario

9%, 2003

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS ON AUDIOTAPE
(please check (] T in column )
available individually ($12 each)

or as a complete set: $228

S

AUDIO CDs - playable in car and computer
(please check [] CD in column)
available individually ($15 each)

or as a complete set: $360

Order online! www.cmcgc.com/031016

Friday October |7

Oar

[Jcp
[Jco

[Jco
[Jcp
[Jco

005
010-011

020-021
030-021
040-041

Small Retail Business Skills with Susan Kennedy-Loewen

(SNA Course Review- Educating the World in Sports Nutrition, Health &
Fitness with Cory Holly, DN (Tape: $24 (D: $30)

Launch of Homeopathy Course with Tutti Gould, DC, ND (Tape:$24 (D: $30)
Retail Brand-Aid; Taking on the Big Guys with David Hunter
Implementing the NHP Regulations: What it Means for Your Business
(Tape: $24 (D: $30)

Product Education Seminars

ar

ar

ar

Oar

Oar

ar

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jcp

[Jcp

[Jco

050

060

070

080

090

100

110

120

130

140

Renew Your Life - Optimum Health Through Digestive Care + Cleansing
(Brenda Watson, C.T. & Dr. Leonard Smith, M.D. Sponsored by Renew Life)
Mind Body Harmony and Autoimmune lssues

(Terry Willard, CLH, Ph.D Sponsored by Trophic Canada Ltd.)

(alcium Clarifications: Where Do We Go?

(Dr. Stephen Holt, M.D. Sponsored by Holt MD Labs/Natures Benefit Inc.)
Reducing Stores™ Biggest Costs: A How-To Seminar

(Dan Richard, Sponsored by NOW FOODS/Puresource Inc.)

Good Agricultural Practices - Food Safety Regulations

(Stephen Lukawski Sponsored by Market-Wise Nutrition Place)

The Best of the Berry - Health Benefits of Cranberry

(Dr. Nikos Linardakis, M.D. Sponsored by Swiss Herbal Remedies)

The Effect of Clarinol Conjugated Linoleic Acid in Body Composition in
Human Clinical Trials

(Dr. Marianne 0"Shea Sponsored by Loders Croklaan)

Healing the Digestive Tract: Tipping the Scales on Dysbiosis

(Dr. Robert Streisfeld, CNC Sponsored by Advantage Health Matters Inc.)
How to Sell Women's Nutritional Products: Practical Ways to Identify and
Satisfy Your Customers Needs

(Lorna R. Vanderhaeghe, BSc. Sponsored by Preferred Nutrition)
Inflammation, the Immune System and Chronic Disease

(Lorna R.Vanderhaeghe, B.Sc. Sponsored by Purity Life Health Products )

Product Education Seminars, Continued

Ot [Ocb 150 Reducing the Multiple Risk Factors for Heart Disease
(Haru Amagase, Ph.D. Sponsored by Purity Life Health Products)
Ot [Ccp 160  Osteoporosis Prevention & Treatment Naturally
(Dr. Zoltan Rona, M.D. Sponsored by Platinum Naturals)
Ot Ocb 170 The Essential Omega-3's
(Dr. Alan C. Logan & Dr. Bruce ). Holub Sponsored by ehn inc. (greens+))
Ot Ccb 180  Academy of Natural Health
(Franco Cavaleri BSc. Sponsored by alive Publishing Group)
Ot Ocb 190  Utilizing the Internet to Improve Your Business
(George Sadler and Vic LeBouthillier Sponsored by alive Publishing Group)
Ot [Ccp 200  Potential Within
(Franco Cavaleri BSc., Author of Potential Within, Sponsored by Biologic
Nutritional Research Inc.)
Ot Ocp 210  Differentiating Mineral Chelates! (Max Motyka)
Ot Ocb 215  Trading Up to Organics...Ask the Experts - Panel Discussion

Complete Conference Set

Available by selecting Complete Audio Tape Set or Complete Audio (D
Set in the Order Box on the other side of this page

Services provided by: conference recording

audio, video & "proCDings" on cd-rom
100 West Beaver Creek Road, Unit |8
Richmond Hill, Ont., L4B 1H4
TEL: (905) 889-6555 ext 22
FAX: (905) 889-6566
email: dorad@cmcgc.com

CONTENT

MANAGEMENT
Corp.

GUARANTEED POLICY
If for any reason you are not happy with the audio recordings you have
received from Content Management, please advise. It is our policy to
REFUND YOUR MONEY, replace defective audio or allow you to select
another recording from the listing. YOUR SATISFACTION IS GUARANTEED.

L

Please turn page for more content



CANADIAN HEALTH FoobD AssociATION ExXPo WEST

Audio Order Form « April 24* - 27®,2003
Vancouver Convention and Exhibition Centre,Vancouver, B.C.

INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS ON AUDIOTAPE
(please check (1T in column )
available individually ($12 each)

or EXPO WEST as a complete set: $264

S

AUDIO CDs - playable in car and computer

(please check [] CD in column )
available individually ($15 each)
or EXPO WEST as a complete set: $330

Order online! www.cmcgc.com/030425

Friday April 25®

Or

Oar

ar

Or

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

[Jco

010

020/021

030/031

040

070

080

090

100

10

120

130

140

Certified Sports Nutrition Advisor (CSNA)-Advanced Sports Nutrition 201
Cory Holly, DN

Launch of new Homeopathy Course

Tutti Gould, DC, ND

Winning with Health...how the gift of the future will create success
Tricia Olsen

Nutrition Facts and Generic Health Claims: How to Ensure your Label and
Advertising Materials Comply with the New Regulations

Kevin Gallagher

Enteric-coating: a new technology to ensure probiotic protection.
Nicholas Ngovandan, M.sc, New Roots Herbal

Energy- How to get it, How to Keep it!

Allyson Johnson, BSc., CCN, CI, Hofstetter Marketing Services

Get ABSolutely lean. Waist Circumference- Why it is important and how
to keep in shape.

Brad King, ehn inc.

Crucial Checklists for Retailers

Deane Parkes & Bruce Cole, Canadian Natural Health Retailer Magazine
Preventing Premature Aging through Detoxification, Revitalization and
Energizing

Dr. Klaus Kaufmann, Astra Distributors Ltd.

New Trends of Herbal Remedies and Medicinal Mushrooms

Dr. Terry Willard, Trophic Canada Ltd. / Wild Rose

The Immune System and The Cortisol Connection

Dr. James LaValle, R.Ph., N.M.D., C.CN., Purity Life Health Products
How to sell Women's Nutritional Products

Lorna Vanderhaeghe, Preferred Nutrition

Friday April 25" Continued

Or

ar

[Jcp

[Jco

[Jcp

[Jco

[Jco

[Jcp

[Jco

[Jco

[Jcp

[Jco

[Jco

150

160

170

180

190

200

210

230

220

240

250

Staying Healthy in a Toxic World

Dr. David Wikenheiser, N.D., Flora Manufacturing & Distributing
Patient Heal Thyself! - Optimum digestion absorption and elimination
using primal defense ™, homeostatic soil organisms, enzymes and whole
food supplementation

Jordan Rubin, N.M.D., CN.C, Advantage Health Matters

Bone Health for a Lifetime - Putting Bone in the Bank

Dr. Carlson-Rink, Flora Manufacturing & Distributing

Renew Your Life - Optimum Health through Digestive Care + Cleansing
Brenda Watson C.T./ Dr. Leonard Smith M.D., Renew Life

Natural and Effective Weight Management

Dr. Daniel Crisafi, Prairie Naturals

The Power of Fresh Plant Juices

Bev Maya, Flora Manufacturing & Distributing

Fermented Soy Products- Ancient Wisdom with Today's Technology
RoseMarie Pierce, Prairie Naturals

Natural Alternatives to HRT

Dr. Jennifer Nissen, Lane Labs US.A. Inc.

Maximize Your Immune Health

Dr. Jennifer Nissen, Lane Labs US.A. Inc.

Boosting Children's Health

Joey Shulman & Sam Graci, ehn inc.

Providing your Customers with their Daily Essentials

Sam Graci & Alia Wojewnik-Smith, ehn inc.

Complete Conference Set

Available by checking the EXPO WEST selection

Cheque Cash VISA MC AMEX Exp.Date
Credit Card Acct Number:

Signature:

Name:

Company:

Address:

City/Province/State:

Postal Code:

Phone:

Fax:

Email:

Total for Audio Tape Selections

Complete Audio Tape Set @ $228

Total for Audio CD Selections

Complete Audio (D Set @ $360

A | R [P | R |

Tape or (D binders (§7 each)

EXPO WEST: Complete Audio Tape Set @ $264
EXPO WEST: Complete Audio (D Set @ $330 $

Domestic Mailing & Handling

$5.00 per order

Sub-Total

PST (8%)

GST(7%)

TOTAL AMOUNT

AR |R P




