

CANADIAN HEALTH FOOD ASSOCIATION EXPO EAST

Audio Order Form • October 16th - 19th, 2003 Metro Toronto Convention Centre, Toronto, Ontario



INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS ON AUDIOTAPE (please check
T in column)
available individually (\$12 each)
or as a complete set: \$228

(Lorna R. Vanderhaeghe, B.Sc. Sponsored by Purity Life Health Products)



AUDIO CDs - playable in car and computer (please check CD in column) available individually (\$15 each) or as a complete set: \$360

Order online! www.cmcgc.com/031016

Fr	iday	Octo	ober 17 th	Product Education Seminars, Continued					
ΠТ	CD	005	Small Retail Business Skills with Susan Kennedy-Loewen	□т	□CD	150	Reducing the Multiple Risk Factors for Heart Disease		
ΠТ	CD	010-011	CSNA Course Review- Educating the World in Sports Nutrition, Health &				(Haru Amagase, Ph.D. Sponsored by Purity Life Health Products)		
			Fitness with Cory Holly, DN (Tape: \$24 CD: \$30)	□т	□CD	160	Osteoporosis Prevention & Treatment Naturally		
ΠТ	□CD	020-021	Launch of Homeopathy Course with Tutti Gould, DC, ND (Tape: \$24 CD: \$30)				(Dr. Zoltan Rona, M.D. Sponsored by Platinum Naturals)		
ΠТ	□CD	030-021	Retail Brand-Aid; Taking on the Big Guys with David Hunter	□т	□CD	170	The Essential Omega-3's		
ΠТ	CD	040-041	Implementing the NHP Regulations: What it Means for Your Business				(Dr. Alan C. Logan & Dr. Bruce J. Holub Sponsored by ehn inc. (greens+))		
			(Tape: \$24 CD: \$30)	□т	□CD	180	Academy of Natural Health		
D		1					(Franco Cavaleri BSc. Sponsored by alive Publishing Group)		
Pr	oduc	t Edi	ucation Seminars	□т	CD	190	Utilizing the Internet to Improve Your Business		
Т	□CD	050	Renew Your Life - Optimum Health Through Digestive Care + Cleansing				(George Sadler and Vic LeBouthillier Sponsored by alive Publishing Group)		
			(Brenda Watson, C.T. & Dr. Leonard Smith, M.D. Sponsored by Renew Life)	□т	□CD	200	Potential Within		
Т	CD	060	Mind Body Harmony and Autoimmune Issues				(Franco Cavaleri BSc., Author of <i>Potential Within</i> , Sponsored by Biologic		
			(Terry Willard, CLH, Ph.D Sponsored by Trophic Canada Ltd.)				Nutritional Research Inc.)		
□⊤	□CD	070	Calcium Clarifications: Where Do We Go?	□т	CD	210	Differentiating Mineral Chelates! (Max Motyka)		
			(Dr. Stephen Holt, M.D. Sponsored by Holt MD Labs/Natures Benefit Inc.)	ПТ	CD	215	Trading Up to OrganicsAsk the Experts - Panel Discussion		
ПТ	CD	080	Reducing Stores` Biggest Costs: A How-To Seminar						
			(Dan Richard, Sponsored by NOW FOODS/Puresource Inc.)						
□⊤	CD	□CD 090 Good Agricultural Practices - Food Safety Regulations		Complete Conference Set					
_			(Stephen Lukawski Sponsored by Market-Wise Nutrition Place)				Available by releasing Complete Audio Tono Cot on Complete Audio CD		
<u></u> ⊤	□CD	100	The Best of the Berry - Health Benefits of Cranberry				Available by selecting Complete Audio Tape Set or Complete Audio CD Set in the Order Box on the other side of this page		
_	_		(Dr. Nikos Linardakis, M.D. Sponsored by Swiss Herbal Remedies)				see in the order box on the other side of this page		
ШТ	□CD	110	The Effect of Clarinol Conjugated Linoleic Acid in Body Composition in						
			Human Clinical Trials		Servi	ces pro	ovided by:		
		120	(Dr. Marianne O'Shea Sponsored by Loders Croklaan)				conference recording audio, video & "proCDings" on cd-rom		
Ші	□CD	120	Healing the Digestive Tract: Tipping the Scales on Dysbiosis				100 West Beaver Creek Road, Unit 18 Richmond Hill, Ont., L4B 1H4		
		120	(Dr. Robert Streisfeld, CNC Sponsored by Advantage Health Matters Inc.)			CONTEN	TEL: (905) 889-6555 ext 22		
∐Τ	□CD	130	How to Sell Women's Nutritional Products: Practical Ways to Identify and				EEMENT FAX: (905) 889-6566 Corp. email: dorad@cmcgc.com		
			Satisfy Your Customers Needs	_					
Пт		140	(Lorna R. Vanderhaeghe, BSc. Sponsored by Preferred Nutrition)						
ш'	CD	140	Inflammation, the Immune System and Chronic Disease				GUARANTEED POLICY		

If for any reason you are not happy with the audio recordings you have received from Content Management, please advise. It is our policy to REFUND YOUR MONEY, replace defective audio or allow you to select another recording from the listing. YOUR SATISFACTION IS GUARANTEED.



Postal Code:

Fax:

Phone:

Email:

CANADIAN HEALTH FOOD ASSOCIATION EXPO WEST

Audio Order Form • April 24th - 27th, 2003 Vancouver Convention and Exhibition Centre, Vancouver, B.C.



INDIVIDUAL SESSIONS ON AUDIOTAPE (please check \Box T in column) available individually (\$12 each) or **EXPO WEST** as a complete set: \$264



AUDIO CDs - playable in car and computer (please check CD in column) available individually (\$15 each) or **EXPO WEST** as a complete set: \$330

Sub-Total PST (8%)

TOTAL AMOUNT

GST(7%)

Order online! www.cmcgc.com/030425

Friday April		April	25 th	25 th Continued				
ΠТ	□CD	010	Certified Sports Nutrition Advisor (CSNA)-Advanced Sports Nutrition 201	□т	□CD	150	Staying Healthy in a Toxic World	
			Cory Holly, DN				Dr. David Wikenheiser, N.D., Flora Manufacturing & Distributing	
□т	□CD	020/021	Launch of new Homeopathy Course	□т	□CD	160	Patient Heal Thyself! - Optimum digestion absorption and elimination	
			Tutti Gould, DC, ND				using primal defense TM, homeostatic soil organisms, enzymes and whole	
ΠТ	□CD	030/031	Winning with Healthhow the gift of the future will create success				food supplementation	
			Tricia Olsen				Jordan Rubin, N.M.D., C.N.C., Advantage Health Matters	
□т	□CD	040	Nutrition Facts and Generic Health Claims: How to Ensure your Label and	□т	□CD	170	Bone Health for a Lifetime - Putting Bone in the Bank	
			Advertising Materials Comply with the New Regulations				Dr. Carlson-Rink, Flora Manufacturing & Distributing	
			Kevin Gallagher	□⊤	□CD	180	Renew Your Life - Optimum Health through Digestive Care + Cleansing	
□т	□CD	070	Enteric-coating: a new technology to ensure probiotic protection.				Brenda Watson C.T. / Dr. Leonard Smith M.D., Renew Life	
			Nicholas Ngovandan, M.sc, New Roots Herbal	□⊤	□CD	190	Natural and Effective Weight Management	
□т	□CD	080	Energy- How to get it, How to Keep it!				Dr. Daniel Crisafi, Prairie Naturals	
			Allyson Johnson, BSc., CCN, CI, Hofstetter Marketing Services	□⊤	□CD	200	The Power of Fresh Plant Juices	
ΠТ	□CD	090	Get ABSolutely lean. Waist Circumference- Why it is important and how				Bev Maya, Flora Manufacturing & Distributing	
			to keep in shape.	□т	□CD	210	Fermented Soy Products- Ancient Wisdom with Today's Technology	
			Brad King, ehn inc.				RoseMarie Pierce, Prairie Naturals	
ПΤ	□CD	100	Crucial Checklists for Retailers	□т	□CD	230	Natural Alternatives to HRT	
			Deane Parkes & Bruce Cole, Canadian Natural Health Retailer Magazine				Dr. Jennifer Nissen, Lane Labs U.S.A. Inc.	
ПТ	□CD	110	Preventing Premature Aging through Detoxification, Revitalization and	□⊤	□CD	220	Maximize Your Immune Health	
			Energizing				Dr. Jennifer Nissen, Lane Labs U.S.A. Inc.	
			Dr. Klaus Kaufmann, Astra Distributors Ltd.	□⊤	□CD	240	Boosting Children's Health	
ПТ	CD	120	New Trends of Herbal Remedies and Medicinal Mushrooms				Joey Shulman & Sam Graci, ehn inc.	
			Dr. Terry Willard, Trophic Canada Ltd. / Wild Rose	□⊤	CD	250	Providing your Customers with their Daily Essentials	
ПТ	CD	130	The Immune System and The Cortisol Connection				Sam Graci & Alicja Wojewnik-Smith, ehn inc.	
			Dr. James LaValle, R.Ph., N.M.D., C.C.N., Purity Life Health Products					
ПТ	□CD	140	How to sell Women's Nutritional Products				Complete Conference Set	
			Lorna Vanderhaeghe, Preferred Nutrition					
							Available by checking the EXPO WEST selection	
_							1	
ı	Cheque Cash VISA MC AMEX Exp.Date						Total for Audio Tape Selections \$	
		Card Acct Number:					Complete Audio Tape Set @ \$228 \$ Total for Audio CD Selections \$	
	Signatur	e:					Complete Audio CD Set @ \$360 \$ Tape or CD binders (\$7 each) \$	
	Name:						EXPO WEST: Complete Audio Tape Set @ \$264	
	Compar Address						EXPO WEST: Complete Audio CD Set @ \$330	
- 1		vince/Sta	ate:				ailing & Handling	
	.,				\$5.00 per order			